
Белая рама:

1/1

Сборка:

Комплектация:

Болт 8х16 мм.
4 шт.

Опора
loft
1 шт.

Опора
cross wood
1 шт.

Кресло
1 шт.

или
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ИРИС
кресло

360

1.

Release

2.

Free

3.

Lock

Механизм трансформации:

1. 2.

3.2.

GF-1
4 шт.

BF-1
4 шт.

BF-2
4 шт.

белая рама

или

Черная рама или бриллиант:

BF-1
BF-2

GF-1


